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No.
Name of the faculty Designation Contact Information Sl. No. Name Reg. ID. Major Semester

1 Md Faysal 18202020 Finance Fall 2022

2 Shakhaout Rahman 18202055 Finance Fall 2022

1 Jubaer Al Mahmud 18202038 Finance Fall 2022

2 Linda Lourain D'Rozario 18202015 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Sakib Ahmed Shishir 18202041 Marketing Fall 2022

2 Mhamuda Orin 18202036 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Tasnia Ahmed 18202052 Marketing Fall 2022

2 Md. Rasel Islam 14202034 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Arif Hossain Dipu 18202016 Marketing Fall 2022

2 Sakib Ahmed 18202010 Marketing Fall 2022

1 MD. Salman Jahan 18202056 Marketing Fall 2022

2 Abuboker Siddik 18202047 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Miss Tamanna Khan Rajny 18202024 HR Fall 2022

2 Md. Mashiur Rahman 16102093 HRM Fall 2022

1 Jannatul Ferdous Zarin 18202011 HR Fall 2022

2 Ariana Alam 18102038 HRM Fall 2022

1 Md. Abdur Rahim 17202035 Finance Fall 2022

2 Foysal Alam Howlader 18102017 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Hasna Hana kona 18202018 HR Fall 2022

2 Rifat Mahbub Tusher 17102081 HRM Fall 2022

1 Quazi MD Mubassirur Rahman 15202041 HRM Fall 2022

2 Bishawjit Debnath  17102021 HRM Fall 2022

1 Gazi Abid Hossain 18202033 Marketing Fall 2022

2 Afrina Sultana 18202039 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Akil Mohammad 18202012 Marketing Fall 2022

2 Nusrat Jahan Promi 18202023 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Maisha Mahjabeen Raika 18202028 Marketing Fall 2022

2 Edward Max Rozario 18202004 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Asaduzzaman 18202019 Finance Fall 2022

2 Suraiya Bintey Feroz 18202035 Marketing Fall 2022

1 Fariha Tasnim 18202031 Marketing Fall 2022

2 Shahmila Tibeen 18102036 Marketing Fall 2022

17 Ms. Lamia Islam Lecturer lamia@uap-bd.edu 1 Md Rabby Hossain 18202008 Finance Fall 2022

16 Ms. Mily Akhter Lecturer milyakhter@uap-bd.edu

13 Mr. Mohammad Aminul Islam Assistant Professor maislam@uap-bd.edu

Mr. Md. Abul Mohaimen Assistant Professor mohaimen@uap-bd.edu10

15 Ms. Nazneen Noor Lecturer nazneen@uap-bd.edu

11 Mr. Maeen Uddin Assistant Professor maeen@uap-bd.edu

12 Mr. Ahmed Tausif Saad Assistant Professor tausif.saad@uap-bd.edu

14 Mr. Muhammed Obaidul H. Choudhury Senior Lecturer obaid@uap-bd.edu

Internship Supervisor Allocation List

Semester: Fall 2022

Student's informationFaculty's information

Program: BBA

7 Ms. Farzana Elahi Assistant Professor farzana@uap-bd.edu

Assistant Professor rakiv@uap-bd.edu9 Mr. Mohammad Rakiv

8 Ms. Tasneem Tarannum Assistant Professor tarannum@uap-bd.edu

5 Dr. Jesmin Sultana
Associate Professor and

Coordinator (MBA, EMBA)
jesmin@uap-bd.edu

6 Mr. Sarwar Razzaq Chowdhury Associate Professor sarwar@uap-bd.edu

4 Dr. Shamsad Ahmed Associate Professor shamsad@uap-bd.edu

2 Professor Shahriyar Anam Professor shahriyar@uap-bd.edu

mahbubuap@uap-bd.edu

1 Dr. M. A. Baqui Khalily Professor
 bkhalily@uap-bd.edu

 bkhalily51@gmail.com

3  Dr. Mahbubul Haque Associate Professor and Head
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